

Talbot County Parks & Recreation Advisory Board Meeting

Talbot County Community Center Thursday, July 20, 2023 Talbot County Community Center, 6:00pm

- I. Call to Order
- II. Approval of Minutes
- III. Reports
 - County Council Representative Dave Stepp
 - Board President Dave Fisher
- IV. Old Business
 - Parks and Recreation Projects Update
 - Concession Stand Discussion
- V. New Business
 - Talbot County Pool Discussion
 - Ice Season Extension Discussion
 - Mt. Pleasant Fields Discussion
- VI. Member Reports
- VII. Adjournment Next Meeting will be September July 21 at 6pm